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S RIMT RIMT UNIVERSITY, MANDI GOBINDGARH NAAC
& UNIVERSITY Health Sciences (Radiology) Accredited

Date: 03.05.2024
FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY-2024)
MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM, EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM

NEW OoLD Exam Type
Exam Date Session Course Sem Subject Name Subject Subject REG: REGULAR
Code Code RP: REAPPEAR

21-05-2024 ( Tue) Morning [B.Sc. Radiology & 2 |Drug Abuse, Road Safety and BEDU-1224 REG
Imaging Tech. Traffic Rules

23-05-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Radiology & 2 [Human anatomy & physiology BRAD-1203 | BRIT-1203 REG / RP
Imaging Tech.

25-05-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. Radiology & 2 [Radiographic positioning & BRAD-1202 | BRIT-1202 REG /RP
Imaging Tech. techniques

28-05-2024 ( Tue) Morning [B.Sc. Radiology & 2 |Radiation physics BRAD-1201 | BRIT-1201 REG/RP
Imaging Tech.

30-05-2024 ( Thu) Morning [B.Sc. Radiology & 2 [Biochemistry BRAD-1204 | BRIT-1204 REG/RP
Imaging Tech.

03-06-2024 ( Mon) Morning [B.Sc. Radiology & 2 [Basic Pathology and Biomedical BRAD-1205 REG / RP
Imaging Tech. waste management

24-05-2024 ( Fri) Morning [B.Sc. Radiology & 4 |Patient care in diagnostic radiology | BRAD-2401 | BRIT-2401 REG /RP
Imaging Tech.

27-05-2024 ( Mon) Morning [B.Sc. Radiology & 4 |Radiation hazards, control and BRAD-2402 | BRIT-2402 REG /RP
Imaging Tech. safety

29-05-2024 ( Wed) | Morning |B.Sc. Radiology & 4 [Computed tomography BRAD-2403 | BRIT-2403 REG / RP
Imaging Tech.

31-05-2024 ( Fri) Morning [B.Sc. Radiology & 4 |Quality assurance in diagnostic BRAD-2404 | BRIT-2404 REG / RP
Imaging Tech. radiology

23-05-2024 ( Thu) Evening |B.Sc. Radiology & 6 [Recent advancements in Radiology BRIT-3602 | BRIT-3602 REG /RP
Imaging Tech.

25-05-2024 ( Sat) Evening |B.Sc. Radiology & 6 [Magneic resonance imaging BRIT-3601 | BRIT-3601 REG /RP
Imaging Tech.

28-05-2024 ( Tue) Evening |B.Sc. Radiology & 6 [Nuclear imaging Techniques BRIT-3603 | BRIT-3603 REG /RP
Imaging Tech.

30-05-2024 ( Thu) Evening |B.Sc. Radiology & 6 |Biostatistics and Research BRIT-3605 | BRIT-3605 REG / RP
Imaging Tech. Methodology

05-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning [M.Sc. Radiology & 4 |MAGNETIC RESONANCE IMAGING MRAD-2401 | MRIT-2401 REG /RP
Imaging Tech.

07-06-2024 ( Fri) Morning [M.Sc. Radiology & 4 |INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY MRAD-2402 | MRIT-2402 REG /RP
Imaging Tech.




